
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Closing the Gap with Social Determinants of Health 
Leadership Team 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

DATE TIME PLACE 

Monday, January 16, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health 
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, February 27, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health 
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, March 20, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health 
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, April 17, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, May 15, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, June 19, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, July 17, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, August 21, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, September 18, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, October 16, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, November 20, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

Monday, December 18, 2023 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Albany County Department of Health  
Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 

 

The Leadership Team meets the third Monday of every month.  Meetings in 2023 will be hosted 

virtually on Microsoft Teams via meeting invitation link sent to all members. 

For more information, contact Shelleisha Salmon-Gordon at 

Shelleisha.SalmonGordon@albanycountyny.gov or 518-447-4675. 
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